FTC Dismissal Docket

Judge
Case

Debtor

Debtor

Opposing  Matter
Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3812

3882

0081

0198

0209

0549

0716

0726

0385

4135

0070

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

STUFFLEBEAM, T

HACKNEY, J

DAMERON, T

LAHMON, J

JOHNSON, R

SULLIVAN, X

AGUILERA, M

SWANN, L

FRAZIER IV, R

LYLES, S

WOOD, D

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

BILL BRONSON

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

JENNY C PARKS
LAW OFFICE

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

FTC

FTC

FTC Continued
(Continued To 6/26/2025) (YvonneSabbaheen)
FTC Continued

(Continued To 6/26/2025) (TaraTankersley)

FTC Continued
(Continued To 6/26/2025) (YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

CONF CONT TO 6/26/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

CONF CONT TO 6/26/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET YS 4/15/25;

Afternoon Hrg 4/24/25 - Pass to
5/29/25 - AJ 4/29/25;

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;



FTC Dismissal Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3548 SWE NIEBERGALL, V LAW OFFICE OF 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF
JASON LAAS- 3/18/25 YS; Debtor has not filed tax
SUGHRUE returns/DA wants to pass

CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

4096 SWE ORMAND, T LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC per da/new plan filed 4/14;
PLLC
SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

0017 SWE  ALEXANDER,J LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC per da/plan filed 4/14
PLLC
SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

0035 SWE  TAVAREZ | LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC Continued CONF CONT TO 6/26/25 YS;
PLLC (Continued To 6/26/2025) (YvonneSabbaheen)

0072 SWE  VALDEZ,J LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
PLLC

4023 SWE SMITH, T LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS;
FIRM

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

4075 SWE DAVIS, C LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw CONF TO BE SET ASIDE
FIRM (YvonneSabbaheen)

4148 SWE  SOTO MEDRANO, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS;
FIRM

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;



FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments
4193 SWE MACK, T LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS;
FIRM
SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
4260 SWE USHER, C LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS;
FIRM
SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0191 SWE NICHOLS, C LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Continued CONF CONT TO 6/26/25 YS;
FIRM (Continued To 6/26/2025) (YvonneSabbaheen)
0278 SWE CRAWFORD, K LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Continued CONF CONT TO 6/26/25 YS;
FIRM (Continued To 6/26/2025) (YvonneSabbaheen)
0307 SWE PEREZ, M LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC Previously
DISMISSAL PENDING FIRM Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(YvonneSabbaheen)
0528 SWE BATES, D LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
FIRM
0709 SWE DALE, R LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
FIRM
0452 SWE HARRIS, M PRO SE 8:30:00AM FTC Afternoon Hearing where did D go returning april 23?
(TaraTankersley)
0284 SWE MEDINA, P RAMOS LAW 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
FIRM
0044 SWE HURD, D RICHARD D 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
KINKADE PC
0069 SWE TORRES,J RICHARD D 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

KINKADE PC



FTC Dismissal Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3613 SWE RUSHING, R SEMRAD LAW 8:30:00AM FTC CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS
FIRM 4/15/25;

SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

Total # Case on Docket:31
Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, May 21, 2025 at 11:13 am



