Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

3812	SWE	STUFFLEBEAM, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
3882	SWE	HACKNEY, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0081	SWE	DAMERON, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 6/26/2025)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF CONT TO 6/26/25 YS;
0198	SWE	LAHMON, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 6/26/2025)	Continued (TaraTankersley)	SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0209	SWE	JOHNSON, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 6/26/2025)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF CONT TO 6/26/25 YS;
0549	SWE	SULLIVAN, X	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0716	SWE	AGUILERA, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0726	SWE	SWANN, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0385	SWE	FRAZIER IV, R	BILL BRONSON	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
4135	SWE	LYLES, S	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET YS 4/15/25;
							Afternoon Hrg 4/24/25 - Pass to 5/29/25 - AJ 4/29/25;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0070	SWE	WOOD, D	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
3548	SWE	NIEBERGALL, V	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 3/18/25 YS; Debtor has not filed tax returns/DA wants to pass
							CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
4096	SWE	ORMAND, T	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		per da/new plan filed 4/14;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0017	SWE	ALEXANDER, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		per da/plan filed 4/14
							SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0035	SWE	TAVAREZ, I	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 6/26/2025)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF CONT TO 6/26/25 YS;
0072	SWE	VALDEZ, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
4023	SWE	SMITH, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
4075	SWE	DAVIS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF TO BE SET ASIDE
4148	SWE	SOTO MEDRANO, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Case	Oodo	,	Time Description Disposition	Tradico/raty rector	Comments		
4193	SWE	MACK, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS;
							SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
260	SWE	USHER, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS;
			T IIAW				SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0191	SWE	NICHOLS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 6/26/2025)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF CONT TO 6/26/25 YS;
0278	SWE	CRAWFORD, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 6/26/2025)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF CONT TO 6/26/25 YS;
0307	SWE	PEREZ, M DISMISSAL PENDING	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)	
0528	SWE	BATES, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0709	SWE	DALE, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0452	SWE	HARRIS, M	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	FTC	Afternoon Hearing (TaraTankersley)	where did D go returning april 23?
0284	SWE	MEDINA, P	RAMOS LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0044	SWE	HURD, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;
0069	SWE	TORRES, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Judge	Debte	or Deb	tor Oppos	sing Matte	er Ma	tter			
Case	Code	Name	Attorney	Attorney	Time	Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments

3613	SWE	RUSHING, R	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	CONF CONT TO 5/29/25 YS 4/15/25;
						SEE CONF DOCKET 5/20/25 YS;

Total # Case on Docket:31

Printed: Wednesday, May 21, 2025 at 11:13 am